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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 29 Junior Femenino -52 (JF52kg) VALDIVIA FLEITAS Norwenna CANA
GUTIÉRREZ SALMERÓN Noelia AND BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALÉ Jorge MAD
MUR
AST
PVA
VAL

GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
GIL Pascual
PARDO Miguel A.
BARAZAR Iosu
VILLEGA Enrique

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 30 Junior Femenino -80 (JF80kg) VIDAL SLATER Alba Elisabeth CYL
LLORENTE GOLAI Daniela Irina CLM BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GÓMEZ Inmaculada VAL
AND
MUR
AST
PVA

VILLEGA Enrique
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
GIL Pascual
PARDO Miguel A.
BARAZAR Iosu

17:20
18:20
18:20
16:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

3 31 Junior Masculino -52 (JM52kg) GÓMEZ BUSTAMANTE Hugo CANT1
PINA MONCLOVA Miguel Ángel AND

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL VILLEGA Enrique ARA
MAD
PVA
MUR
AST

ALMALÉ Jorge
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
BARAZAR Iosu
GIL Pascual
PARDO Miguel A.

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 32 Junior Masculino -57 (JM57kg) LANZAROTE CUADROS Asier MAD
RAMÍREZ GONZÁLEZ Kendry Alexandre CANA

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL Pascual AND
ARA
AND
AST
PVA

GÓMEZ Inmaculada
ALMALÉ Jorge
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
PARDO Miguel A.
BARAZAR Iosu

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 33 Junior Masculino -60 (JM60kg) ESPINOSA JUNCAL Federico Manuel CANA
VALENCIA ALCIVAR Michael Efren MUR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel AST
VAL
ARA
AND
AND

PARDO Miguel A.
VILLEGA Enrique
ALMALÉ Jorge
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín

19:19
18:20
18:20
19:19
18:20

RED
BLUE

6 34 Junior Masculino -63 (JM63kg) MARFIL LEÓN Fernando LRJ
VELLOZO ECHEVARRÍA Juan Bautista CANA

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO Miguel A. VAL
MUR
AND
ARA
AND

VILLEGA Enrique
GIL Pascual
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
ALMALÉ Jorge
GÓMEZ Inmaculada

20:18
20:18
20:18
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

7 35 Junior Masculino -66 (JM66kg) ASENSIO Germán LRJ
IGLESIAS MUÑIZ Roberto AST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA BARAZAR Iosu AND
AND
MAD
VAL
MUR

GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
VILLEGA Enrique
GIL Pascual

27:30
27:30
24:30
26:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

8 36 Junior Masculino -70 (JM70kg) MORALES CUETO Edey Garo CANA
LLORET BRUFAL Jorge VAL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GUTIÉRREZ Agustín AND
AST
MUR
MAD
ARA

GÓMEZ Inmaculada
PARDO Miguel A.
GIL Pascual
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
ALMALÉ Jorge

30:27
30:26
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

9 37 Junior Masculino -75 (JM75kg) BUESO GÁMEZ Mateo AND
BOLAÑOS LÓPEZ David Fernando MAD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL VILLEGA Enrique ARA
AND
MAD
AST
PVA

ALMALÉ Jorge
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
PARDO Miguel A.
BARAZAR Iosu

30:27
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 38 Junior Masculino -80 (JM80kg) RUIZ BERRIEL Alejandro CANA
LARROSA INZA Juan Ramón MUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALÉ Jorge AND
AST
PVA
MUR
MAD

GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
PARDO Miguel A.
BARAZAR Iosu
GIL Pascual
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

11 39 Junior Masculino +80 (JM81kg) GABARRI DUAL Joel AST
BILETSKYY Dmytro MAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GÓMEZ Inmaculada ARA
VAL
AND
PVA
MUR

ALMALÉ Jorge
VILLEGA Enrique
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
BARAZAR Iosu
GIL Pascual

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 40 Joven Masculino -60 (YM60kg) CAYUSO CARPINTERO Brayan CANT1
FLORES LUQUE Salvador AND BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel VAL
ARA
MUR
AST
PVA

VILLEGA Enrique
ALMALÉ Jorge
GIL Pascual
PARDO Miguel A.
BARAZAR Iosu

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 41 Joven Masculino -60 (YM60kg) CHAKOUR EL GORROU Elías PVA
HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Manuel MUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GÓMEZ Inmaculada AND
MAD
VAL
ARA
AST

GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
VILLEGA Enrique
ALMALÉ Jorge
PARDO Miguel A.

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 42 Joven Masculino -64 (YM64kg) MONTOYA VIDAL Manuel Ángel AST
KAKULOV MAMEDOVA Enrique IND BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL Pascual AND
PVA
AND
MAD
VAL

GÓMEZ Inmaculada
BARAZAR Iosu
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
VILLEGA Enrique

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

15 43 Joven Masculino -64 (YM64kg) DÍAZ PARRILLA Pablo MAD
RACHDI Bilal BAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GUTIÉRREZ Agustín AST
VAL
ARA
PVA
AND

PARDO Miguel A.
VILLEGA Enrique
ALMALÉ Jorge
BARAZAR Iosu
GÓMEZ Inmaculada

30:26
30:24
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

16 44 Joven Masculino -69 (YM69kg) ALONSO ÁLVAREZ Jacobo CANT1
LAMINE EL KHALDI Youssef MUR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA BARAZAR Iosu ARA
MAD
AND
AND
AST

ALMALÉ Jorge
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
PARDO Miguel A.

27:29
25:29
27:29
27:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

17 45 Joven Masculino -69 (YM69kg) GUEVARA CUESTA Guillermo CLM
URRUTIKOETXEA NICOLÁS Jon Ander PVA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO Miguel A. MAD
ARA
MUR
AND
VAL

GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel
ALMALÉ Jorge
GIL Pascual
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
VILLEGA Enrique

29:26
28:27
28:27
30:25
27:28

RED
BLUE

18 46 Joven Masculino -75 (YM75kg) TORRES GOSALVEZ Juan Ignacio VAL
BENHADDOU Ayoub MAD BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALÉ Jorge MUR
AND
AST
PVA
AND

GIL Pascual
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
PARDO Miguel A.
BARAZAR Iosu
GÓMEZ Inmaculada

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 47 Joven Masculino -75 (YM75kg) TEJADA HURTADO Erlantz PVA
SHUBITDZE David AND BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL VILLEGA Enrique PVA
MUR
AND
AST
MAD

BARAZAR Iosu
GIL Pascual
GUTIÉRREZ Agustín
PARDO Miguel A.
GONZÁLEZ Ana Isabel

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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